YIT CORPORATION

YIT CORPORATION

ISIN:  F10009800643

Overview

2024/10/18 18:00:00
Price

2412 EUR
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

o

Sy

WKN: YTY1V
7.00
0.33% (0.01)
6.00
F10009800643 J
YIT 5.00
Nasdaq Helsinki
EUR
Industry 4.00
Stock
556 EUR
OMX HELSINKI 25 3.00
2.00
2.422 EUR (544)
2.44 EUR (420)

2.408 EUR
2.476 EUR
2408 EUR
2.404 EUR
2.4356 EUR
117,137
285,279.46
507

2020

2021 2022 2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/10/14
2024/09/27
2024/09/27
2024/09/23
2024/09/13

on market
Headline Download
ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &
B Aktienempfehlungen Global &,
ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
B Equity Weekly &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=171495504,202356439,215890483,274704939,274705075,257595005,257595416,215106732
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FI0009800643&ID_NOTATION=44792
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=FI0009800643&ID_NOTATION=44792
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412301
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6364168f598be06c64cdc806ab36402b59f630b9bed354ce887084da60c807b7&idfile=61201&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61201%2F2024-10-14%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=bd62ff224f76c8121&time=1729474049&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409672
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d495096920abd49c3735cbe84e09d30f26f2a3b0853847a98c2d621971b3a892&idfile=61109&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61109%2F2024-09-27%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=047486121a3191638&time=1729474049&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409670
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=612cf7529e13f2ec0aa50a9d9f94a9419eec1aa2b13249815933304909ba6665&idfile=61108&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61108%2F2024-09-27%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e2b34271f9bd53240&time=1729474049&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=408822
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=27da476e41c802f289e8d1510b5a4611c7629c32e30b90c35e36befb0e06a605&idfile=61074&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61074%2F2024-09-23%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9be1d9356ef27b8f7&time=1729474049&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407500
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2ead1fed9d0aeeb6fde8075cb4677bfe9c070121d937fa080c722f4391ce7dd1&idfile=61033&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61033%2F2024-09-13%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=1bdd1c7a234baf705&time=1729474049&tool=RSC

YIT CORPORATION

Details

2024/10/18 18:00:00

Price
2.412 EUR

Difference

General attributes

o

0.33% (0.01)

ISIN F10009800643
Symbol YIT
Exchange Nasdaqg Helsinki
Currency EUR
Sector Industry
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 556 EUR
Benchmark OMX HELSINKI 25
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 2.422 EUR (544)
Ask (Ask size) 2.44 EUR (420)
Open 2.408 EUR
High 2.476 EUR
Low 2.408 EUR
Close (prev. day) 2.404 EUR
VWAP 2.4356 EUR
Volume (pcs) 117,137
Trading volume 285,279.46
Number of trades 507
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +34.75% +32.02% -47.43%
Perf (abs.) +0.62 +0.59 -2.18
Beta 0.89 0.95 0.92
Volatility 41.44 38.52 36.09

ERSTE

Group

Y

6.00 i
5.00
4.00
3.00

2.00

Y,

Sy

2020 2021 2022

2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Tradegate 2024/ 22:02
10/18

Stuttgart 2024/ 13:25
10/18

Nasdaq Helsinki 2024/ 18:00
10/18

Munich 2024/ 08:05
10/18

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:25

Price

2.414 EUR

2.444 EUR

2.412 EUR

2.408 EUR

2.424 EUR

2.430 EUR (113,141)
2.597 EUR (187,878)
2.448 EUR (202,713)
2.110 EUR (309,057)
2.844 EUR (2024/10/01)
1.560 EUR (2024/03/05)
2.844 EUR (2024/10/01)
1.560 EUR (2024/03/05)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.00 1
0.00 7
0.29 507
0.00 2
0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=44792
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=94467236
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=72579674
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18497880
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19859449

YIT CORPORATION

ERSTE

Group

European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

09:27 2.402 EUR 0.00

08:10 2.392 EUR 0.00

19:35 2.412 EUR 0.00

3/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19859449
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13795362
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32310566
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15124749

YIT CORPORATION

Company profile

Company Logo
Yi’r

Contact Details

YIT OYJ

Panuntie 11 - 00621 Helsinki
Telefon: +358-20-433-111
Fax: +358-20-433-3700
E-mail: postit@yit.fi

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Heikki
Vuorenmaa

Aleksi Laine

Antti Inkila

Jennie
Stenbom

Juha
Kostiainen

Peter Forssell

Tuomas
Méakipeska

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Jyri Harri
Luomakoski

Anders Mikael
Dahlblom

Kerttu Maria
Tuomas

Lars Lindholm

Leena Vainiomaki

Sami Kalle Tapio
Laine

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:postit@yit.fi
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